DATA SHEET
This information may not, in whole or in part, be copied, photocopied, reproduced, translated or reduced to any electronic medium or machine-
readable form without the prior written consent of Hatteland Technology AS. The products may not be copied or duplicated in any way.
Dimensions might be shown with or without decimals and indicated
as mm [inches]. Tolerance on drawings is +/- 1mm. For accurate
measurements, check relevant DWG fi le.
Manufacturer: Hatteland Technology AS
Product:  Industrial Ethernet Switch

readable form without the prior written consent of Hatteland Technology AS. The products may not be copied or duplicated in any way.
8-PORT SLIM TYPE UNMANAGED GIGABIT
HN G1080A
Physical Characteristics
• Enclosure: IP30
• Dimensions: W:26.10 [1.03''] x H:144.30 [5.68''] x D:94.90 [3.74'']
  mm [inch]
• Weight: 395g
Power Specifications
• Redundant Input power: Dual DC inputs. 24 - 57VDC on 6-pin
  terminal block.
• Power consumption (Typ.): 5.5 Watts
• Overload current protection: Present
• Reverse polarity protection: Present
Available Accessories
• SDR-120-24 1 x Power supply 24 VDC, 5A, 6-pin Terminal Block 5.08, Type Approved[2]: DNV
• SDR-120-48 1 x Power supply 48 VDC, 2.5A, 6-pin Terminal Block 5.08, Type Approved[2]: DNV
• SDR-240-24 1 x Power supply 24 VDC, 10A, 6-pin Terminal Block 5.08, [2]
• SDR-240-48 1 x Power supply 48 VDC, 5A, 6-pin Terminal Block 5.08, [2]
• SDR-480-24 1 x Power supply 24 VDC, 20A, 6-pin Terminal Block 5.08, Type Approved[2]: DNV
• SDR-480-48 1 x Power supply 48 VDC, 10A, 6-pin Terminal Block 5.08, Type Approved[2]: DNV
[2]Note: CCS - China Classification Society: Network switches and related power supplies are not required to be Type Approved.
Physical Ports and Controls
• DIP - Switch
• LED Indicators